
1500 Marilla Street
Council Chambers, 6th Floor

Dallas, Texas 75201
City of Dallas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 123-1320 Name:

Status:Type: CONSENT AGENDA Approved

File created: In control:5/9/2023 Small Business Center Department

On agenda: Final action:6/28/2023

Title: Authorize a Conditional Chapter 380 Economic Development Grant Agreement with Corinth
Communications, Inc. dba The Dallas Examiner (Grantee) in an amount not to exceed $170,998.00
sourced with the South Dallas/Fair Park Opportunity Fund for capital improvements and construction
costs related to the renovation/expansion of real property improvements located at 4510 South
Malcolm X Boulevard, Dallas, Texas 75215 - Not to exceed $170,988.00 - Financing: South Dallas/
Fair Park Opportunity Fund

Sponsors:

Indexes: 7

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Map, 2. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Dallas Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

